Clearance | Lighting
BG LDP20W22GS40
LED Dwn Lgt Std Drvr
22W
Luceco LDP20W22GS40 LED
Downlight Standard Driver 22W
General Information
Brand BG Electrical Accessories
Ltd
Product Type Downlight
Lamp Type LED Fixed
Wattage 17W
Overall Diameter 223 mm
Colour Temperature 4000K
Light Output (Lumens) 2200 Lm
Colour Rendering Index >80
Voltage 220-240V
Luminous Efficiency 129 Lm/W
Standards EN 60598-1 EN 60598-2-2
EN 60598-2-22 EN 61347-
1 EN 61347-2-13 EN
55015 EN 61547 EN
61000-3-2 EN 62471
2002/96/EC 2011/65/EU
(EC) No 1907/2006
Depth 116mm
Type Downlight
Dimmable N
Beam Angle 90 Degrees
Warranty 5 Years
Unit Weight 1.1 kg
CE Approved Y
LED Driver Included? Y
Mounting Type Recessed
Cover Material Aluminium
Mounting Position Ceiling
Cover Included Y
Cover Type Reflector
Emergency N
Housing Material Die Cast Aluminium
Adjustability Fixed
Fire Rated N
SKU: LDP20W22GS40
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 10/05/24
Cut-Out Diameter 205mm
Face Shape Circular
Cover Colour Gloss
Bezel/Trim Colour White
SKU: LDP20W22GS40
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 10/05/24